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1. Which type of Fund is required to be
listed on Stock Exchange? (Marks: 0)

Debit Fund
Liquid Fund
Close Ended Funds

Sector Funds

2. Which of the following is the first stock
exchange in Asia? (Marks: 0)

Amsterdam stock exchange
Tokyo stock exchange
New Delhi stock exchange

Bombay stock exchange

3. Which of the following is not the name of
the sensitive index of any stock @
exchange? (Marks: 0)
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SX 40
CRIS
Dow
Nifty

4. When was the shares issued by the stock
exchange for the first time? (Marks: 0)

1602
1600
1608

1612

5. How many stock exchanges are there in
India? (Marks: 0)

2

4

7
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